300 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
ASI3
T8/T5
T8/T5 - Linear Fluorescent D
irect/Indirect
SUSPENDED LINEAR FLUORESCENT SERIES
T8/T5 ARCHITECTURAL SUSPENDED LINEAR
SLOTS FLUORESCENT DIRECT/INDIRECT SYSTEM

ADV-OPT3 - Advance Optanium5
- ADV-ROVR2, 3 Advance Rover5
LUT-EHD1, 2, 4 LUT-EHD1, 2, 4 Lutron Ecosystem H-Series5
LUT-EC51, 2, 4 - Lutron Ecosystem5
LUT-EC31, 2, 4 LUT-EC31, 2, 4 Lutron Eco-105
LUT-H3D1, 2, 4 LUT-H3D1, 2, 4 Lutron Hi-Lume 3D5
- LUT-ECD1, 2, 4 Lutron Ecosystem (347V Only)5
1 -  Requires 2 Ballasts for 3 lamps.
2 -  Requires 2 Ballasts for 4-lamps.
3 -  Requires 2 Ballasts for 6-lamps.
4 -  Requires 3 Ballasts for 6-lamps.
5 -  Voltage must be specified for
dimming ballast.
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T5-T5HO-700 Up to 700 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T5-T5HO-1300 Up to 1300 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T8-BX-450 Up to 450 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-600 Up to 600 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-700 Up to 700 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-1400 Up to 1400 L. for T8 or BX
GTD Generator Transfer Device
4
301 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
ASI3